
 

 
 

NATIONAL BUREAU OF SOIL SURVEY AND LAND USE PLANNING 
SHANKAR NAGAR P.O., AMRAVATI ROAD, NAGPUR- 440 010 

Phone (0712) 2500545 
2500664 
2500226 

Fax 91-0712-2500534 
Telex : 0715-7262 NBSL 

IN 
  
F. No. Store/GeM/NGP/01 Date : 10.11.2023 
  
 

TENDER NOTICE 
  

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER THROUGH GeM 

 
The Director, ICAR-NBSS & LUP, Nagpur invites Online Bids (Technical and Financial 
Bids) from the interested firms for Renovation of flooring, Window Door Curtain with 
rods, Atomic Absorption Spectrophotometer (AAS), & Heavy Duty Centrifuge Machine 
basis. 
 
Tender documents may be downloaded from GeM website https://gem.gov.in as per the 
schedule given in Schedule of Selection Process as under:  The details are given below: 
 

SCHEDULE OF SELECTION PROCESS 

 
 

                          
Sd/- 

                A.A.O (Store),  
HQ ICAR-NBSS&LUP, Nagpur 

 
 

Tender Id 
Bid submission Start date and Time, 
Bid submission End date and Time 
 
 

BID NO: GEM/2023/B/4204000 
Start Date: 13-11-2023 1:03 PM 
End Date:   04-12-2023 1:00 PM 
BID NO: GEM/2023/B/4200064 
Start Date: 10-11-2023 6:28 PM 
End Date:   01-12-2023 7:00 PM 
BID NO: GEM/2023/B/4196831 
Start Date: 10-11-2023 5:10 PM 
End Date:   01-12-2023 5:00 PM 
BID NO: GEM/2023/B/4130339 
Start Date: 27-10-2023 3:27 PM 
End Date:   15-11-2023 3:00 PM 

Earnest Money Deposit As per  As per GeM clause 
Performance Security Deposit As per GeM clause 
Address for Communication The Director, ICAR-National Bureau of Soil Survey 

and Land Use Planning, Amravati Road, Nagpur - 440 
033 


